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Women / 4 / Older
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Tatum Houck4152
Oroville

9.200 9.750 9.2509.200 37.400
4 1 3T 2T 1 

1 

Kira Hickman4151
Oroville

9.050 9.400 9.1009.700 37.250
6 3T 1 4T 2 

2 

Sofia Poblano4157
Oroville

9.550 9.600 9.1008.900 37.150
1 2 10 4T 3 

3 

Sarah Coppola4018
Byers Elk Grove

9.250 8.900 9.3509.500 37.000
3 9T 2 1 4 

4 

Emma Price4209
Tumbleweeds

9.300 9.400 8.9009.000 36.600
2 3T 7T 7 5 

5 

Jordan Barry4205
Tumbleweeds

9.000 9.250 9.1009.150 36.500
7 7 5 4T 6 

6 

Amira Afshartabar4111
Gold Country

8.500 9.400 9.2508.750 35.900
11 3T 11 2T 7 

7 

Katelyn Carter4112
Gold Country

8.650 8.700 8.7009.000 35.050
10 12 7T 8 8 

8 

Madison Wilson4118
Gold Country

8.200 8.800 8.6009.200 34.800
14T 11 3T 9 9 

9 

Hailey Spoto4116
Gold Country

8.700 8.400 8.4509.100 34.650
9 13 6 11T 10 

10 

Payton Lovec4208
Tumbleweeds

8.800 8.350 8.4509.000 34.600
8 14 7T 11T 11 

11 

Jillian Long4155
Oroville

9.150 8.150 8.5008.700 34.500
5 15 12 10 12 

12 

Adelyn Rice4221
Tumbleweeds

8.400 8.900 7.8008.650 33.750
12 9T 13 13 13 

13 

Kira Gibson4107
Flips USA

8.300 9.150 7.7008.100 33.250
13 8 14T 14 14 

14 

Elaine Barnes4147
Oroville

8.200 9.300 6.7008.100 32.300
14T 6 14T 15 15 

15 
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